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2026 Zoning Board of Adjustment (ZBA) Applications Calendar 

(includes: Zoning Variances, Appeals of Administrative Decisions, etc.) 

Applications Received Completeness Review Deadline Staff Report Completed ZBA Agenda Posted ZBA Meeting 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Friday, December 26, 2025 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Friday, December 26, 2025 Friday, January 9, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

Friday, January 23, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Friday, April 24, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

Friday, April 24, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026 Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 

Friday, June 26, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 

Friday, July 24, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026 Wednesday, August 26, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 

Friday, August 28, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026 Friday, September 25, 2026 Friday, September 30, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026 

Friday, September 25, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026 Friday, October 23, 2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026 Tuesday, November 3, 2026 

Friday, October 23, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026 Friday, November 20, 2026 Monday, November 23, 2026 Tuesday, December 1, 2026 

Wednesday, November 27, 2026 Friday, December 11, 2026 Wednesday, December 23, 2026 Wednesday, December 30, 2026 Tuesday, January 5, 2027 

 
Italics indicates non-standard date due to holiday 


